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H1 20 20

Q1 20 40

H2 20 60

Q2 20 80

X1 220 300

H3 20 320

Q3 20 340

H4 20 360

Q4 20 380

H5 20 400

Q5 20 420

H6 20 440

Q6 20

X2 220 680

H7 20 700

Q7 20 720

H8 20 740

Q8 20 760

X3 220 980

-LowX -220 760

H9 20 780

Q9 20 800

-LowQ -20 780

FX 220 1000
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H1 20 18 18 20 90 A-

Q1 20 15 33 40 82.5 B-

H2 20 19 52 60 86.7 B

Q2 20 13 65 80 81.3 B-

X1 220 175 240 300 80 B-

H3 20 17 257 320 80.3 B-

Q3 20 15 272 340 80 B-

H4 20 12 284 360 78.9 C+

Q4 20 13 297 380 78.2 C+

H5 20 18 315 400 78.8 C+

Q5 20 17 332 420 79 C+

H6 20 19 351 440 79.8 C+

Q6 20 18 369 460 80.2 B-

X2 220 150 519 680 76.3 C

H7 20 18 537 700 76.7 C

Q7 20 13 550 720 76.4 C

H8 20 19 569 740 76.9 C

Q8 20 12 581 760 76.4 C

X3 220 190 771 980 78.7 C+

-LowX -220 -150 621 760 81.7 B-

H9 20 19 640 780 82.1 B-

Q9 20 18 658 800 82.3 B-

-LowQ -20 -12 646 780 82.8 B-

FX 220 185 831 1000 83.1 B


